= .

gl

Konrad-Adenauer-Schule

Treis-Karden, den 12.12.2020

Grund- und Realschule plus

) 02672/95055-0
Fax: 02672/95055-15
E-Mail: info@grs-treis-karden.de

Homepage: WWWw.schulen-treis-karden.de

hin:

6:41 Uhr
6:47 Uhr
6:54 Uhr
6:57 Uhr
7:01 Uhr
7:05 Uhr
7:09 Uhr
7:12 Uhr
7:21 Uhr
7:29 Uhr
7:53 Uhr

zuriick:

13:17 Uhr
13:38 Uhr
13:53 Uhr
13:55 Uhr
13:59 Uhr
14:05 Uhr
14:09 Uhr
14:12 Uhr
14:19 Uhr
14:27 Uhr

Busfahrplan Hesweiler-Blankenrath-Morsdorf-Treis

Verkehrsbetriebe Mittelrhein
Tel: 02633/2009600

Hesweiler
Blankenrath
Reidenhausen
Sosberg

Forst
Liesenich
Mittelstrimmig
Altstrimmig
Pulgersmiihle
Morsdorf
Treis Schulzentrum

16:07 Uhr
16:28 Uhr
16:43 Uhr
16:45 Uhr
16:49 Uhr
16:55 Uhr
16:59 Uhr
17:02 Uhr
17:09 Uhr
17:17 Uhr

Tour: 742

Treis Schulzentrum
Morsdorf
Altstrimmig
Mittelstrimmig
Liesenich

Forst

Sosberg
Reidenhausen
Blankenrath
Hesweiler

Die Busse fahren an allen Schultagen!



