

Busfahrplan Hesweiler-Blankenrath-Mörsdorf-Treis

Verkehrsbetriebe Mittelrhein
Tel: 02633/2009600
Tour: 742

hin:

6:41 Uhr	Hesweiler
6:47 Uhr	Blankenrath
6:54 Uhr	Reidenhausen
6:57 Uhr	Sosberg
7:01 Uhr	Forst
7:05 Uhr	Liesenich
7:09 Uhr	Mittelstrimmig
7:12 Uhr	Altstrimmig
7:21 Uhr	Pulgersmühle
7:29 Uhr	Mörsdorf
7:53 Uhr	Treis Schulzentrum

zurück:

13:17 Uhr	16:07 Uhr	Treis Schulzentrum
13:38 Uhr	16:28 Uhr	Mörsdorf
13:53 Uhr	16:43 Uhr	Altstrimmig
13:55 Uhr	16:45 Uhr	Mittelstrimmig
13:59 Uhr	16:49 Uhr	Liesenich
14:05 Uhr	16:55 Uhr	Forst
14:09 Uhr	16:59 Uhr	Sosberg
14:12 Uhr	17:02 Uhr	Reidenhausen
14:19 Uhr	17:09 Uhr	Blankenrath
14:27 Uhr	17:17 Uhr	Hesweiler

Die Busse fahren an allen Schultagen!